

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number	9161455		
Procuring Entity	TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES - CAVITE CAMPUS		
Title	Proposed Well Rehabilitation and Elevated Water Tank Repair		
Area of Delivery	Cavite		
Solicitation Number:	TUPC-22-39	Status	Active
Trade Agreement:	Implementing Rules and Regulations		
Procurement Mode:	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Associated Components	1
Classification:	Civil Works	Bid Supplements	0
Category:	General Repair and Maintenance Services		
Approved Budget for the Contract:	PHP 995,070.00	Document Request List	0
Delivery Period:	30 Day/s		
Client Agency:		Date Published	27/10/2022
Contact Person:	Ramon Christopher H Escalona Buyer III C.Q.T. Ave., Salawag, Dasmariñas City Cavite Philippines 4114 63-46-4164920 63-46-4162122 tupc.procurement@tup.edu.ph	Last Updated / Time	27/10/2022 00:00 AM
		Closing Date / Time	03/11/2022 17:00 PM

Description

Republic of the Philippines

THE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES CAVITE

Bids and Award Committee on Materials, Equipment & Services

Invitation to prequalify & request for quotation notice is hereby given, that the TUPC will conduct a small value procurement by the way of sealed quotation for the Proposed Well Rehabilitation and Elevated Water Tank Repair

The Following schedule of SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT process shall be observed:

- The interested parties must submit eligibility requirements and GEPS certificates of registration on or before November 3 2022, 8:00 am-5:00pm thru email: tupc.procurement@tup.edu.ph

- All quotations must be submitted on or before November 3 2022, 8:00 am-5:00pm thru email:

tupc.procurement@tup.edu.ph.

- TUP Cavite campus reserve the right to reject any or all quotation, to decide the bidding/shopping of failure or waive any or all information, or to award such bids to the supplier/bidders whose bids are considered most advantageous to the Government and make no assurance that a contract shall be entered into a result of this invitation.

TUPC reserve the right to reject any of the bids, waive any contained therein, and accept the most advantageous to the Philippine Government.

Approved Budget of Contract: Php 995,070.00

Interested parties may send their queries and concerns thru tupc.procurement@tup.edu.ph and cc tupc_bacsec@tup.edu.ph or you may call (046) 416-4920 loc. 401 and look for Engr. Ramon Christopher H. Escalona.

ATTY. DANILO ABAYON BAC Chairman

Other Information

- I. Mobilization and Treatment Works
- II. Supply Materials for the Well Rehabilitation

III. Repair of Elevated Water Tank

IV. Interior/Exterior Repainting of Elevated Water Tank 20 gallons Capacity

Created by Ramon Christopher H Escalona

Date Created 26/10/2022

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2022 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.

Help | Contact Us | Sitemap